1940s/1950s U.S.Ag Exports

1940   $  8.9 billion

1947   $ 42.4billion

1953   $ 25.5 billion
Note: Export value data presented in 2016 constant dollars
Source: USDA

Global Trade and Policy Shapes Farm Incomes

Farm Debt was the 1980s Challenge

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

1910 1920 1930 1940 1950 1960 1970 1980 1990 2000 2010

Distribution of Value-Added to Stakeholders

Net Farm Income to Farmers Total Interest Expenses

Percent of Value-added from US agriculture

Calculations based on USDA data

What Will Trigger a Solvency Crisis?

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

1
9

6
0

1
9

6
2

1
9

6
4

1
9

6
6

1
9

6
8

1
9

7
0

1
9

7
2

1
9

7
4

1
9

7
6

1
9

7
8

1
9

8
0

1
9

8
2

1
9

8
4

1
9

8
6

1
9

8
8

1
9

9
0

1
9

9
2

1
9

9
4

1
9

9
6

1
9

9
8

2
0

0
0

2
0

0
2

2
0

0
4

2
0

0
6

2
0

0
8

2
0

1
0

2
0

1
2

2
0

1
4

2
0

1
6

Debt-to-Equity Debt-to-Asset
Source: USDA

U.S. Farm Debt Ratios
Ratio (Percent)

What Will Trigger a Solvency Crisis?

Note Calculations based on USDA data from 2016

U.S. Farm Debt to Asset Ratios Under Alternative Scenarios

Change in Farm Debt

+10% +15% +20% +25% +30%

-10% 15.8 16.5 17.3 18.0 18.7

-20% 17.4 18.2 19.0 19.8 20.6

-30% 19.4 20.2 21.1 22.0 22.9

-40% 21.8 22.8 23.8 24.8 25.7

-50% 24.9 26.1 27.2 28.3 29.5

C
h

a
n

g
e

 in
 F

a
rm

 R
e

a
l
E

st
a
te

 A
ss

e
ts

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Fed Funds Rates

Midpoint of target range

Source: Federal Reserve Board of Governors

Longer Run

How Many Interest Rate Moves in 2017?

What Drives Interest Rates Higher?

Too much money

chasing

too few goods

The strong dollar is a headwind for agriculture,
but it limits inflation

2017 Forecasts are counting on fiscal stimulus.

How will the federal government pay for infrastructure?

Will Demographics be the Trigger?

ïaƛƭƭŜƴƴƛŀƭ ǎǇŜƴŘƛƴƎΥ IƻƳŜǎΣ ŎŀǊǎΣ ŦŀƳƛƭƛŜǎ Χ

ï.ƻƻƳŜǊ ǎǇŜƴŘƛƴƎΥ wŜǘƛǊŜƳŜƴǘΣ ƘŜŀƭǘƘ ŎŀǊŜ Χ

Percent change per year
U.S. Population Growth

-1.00

0.00

1.00